
 
 

 
 

Balmain Public School, “learning to live and living to learn" 

P+C Meeting Agenda 
 

Wednesday 4 February 2015 
7.00pm to c9.00pm, school library 

 
 
 

1. Welcome and Introductions  
2. P+C Individual Membership Fee  
3. Apologies 
4. Previous Minutes 
5. Actions Arising 
6. Principal’s Report – Maria Lambos 
7. 2014 Finance Report – David Finlay 
8. 2015 P+C Goals 
9. 2015 Events Calendar 
10. OOSH Report 
11. Canteen Report 
12. Any Other Business 

 
 

2015 P+C Meetings (7pm-9pm & School Library):  

 Wednesday 4 March 2015 [P+C AGM] 

 Wednesday 1 April 2015 

 Wednesday 6 May 2015 

 Wednesday 3 June 2015 

 No meeting in July 

 Wednesday 5 August 2015 

 Wednesday 2 September 2015 

 Wednesday 7 October 2015 [TBC] 

 Wednesday 4 November  

 Wednesday 2 December 2015 

 
 


